
Närkes Långloppscup 2021

Årets tävling, framröstad av löparna: Norasjön runt

Män huvudklass Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Per Arvidsson 86 IF Start 63 6 6 6 8 6 7 5 5 8 6

2 Oskar Hansson 97 KFUM Örebro 35 3 3 5 2 4 5 4 5 4

3 Jonathan Kandelin 90 Örebro AIK 25 4 5 4 6 3 3

4 Mattias Nätterlund 86 IF Start 22 6 3 6 7

5 Johan Ingjald 87 IF Start 18 3 1 1 2 3 4 1 3

6 Linus Wedin 07 IF Start 18 4 5 8 1

7 Jonas Nilsson 92 Örebro AIK 17 6 5 6

8 Simon Sveder 91 Hällefors LK 13 5 4 4

9 David Klasson 89 LK Gränslöst 12 2 3 7

10 Andreas Adolfsson 77 Åsbro GoIF 12 1 2 5 3 1

11 Erik Anfält 76 Örebro AIK 11 5 6

12 Michael Welday 99 Stocksäters IF 11 5 6

13 Martin Duberg 85 Örebro AIK 10 2 4 2 2

14 Andreas Ingberg 82 Örebro AIK 10 5 5

15 Axel Sandberg 00 KFUM Örebro 9 7 2

16 Tommy Theoren 72 IF Start 8 1 3 2 2

17 Noha Olsson 02 KFUM Örebro 8 8

18 Oskar Larsson 90 Örebro AIK 8 1 7

19 Patrik Jansson 92 Örebro AIK 8 5 3

20 Wilhelm Bergentz 02 KFUM Örebro 8 8

21 Björn Eriksson 86 Örebro AIK 7 4 3

22 David Berg 87 IF Start 6 6

23 Lars Drageryd 89 KFUM Örebro 6 6

24 Per Eklöf 81 IFK Nora 6 6

25 Tim Sundström 89 KFUM Örebro 6 6

26 Martin Regborn 92 KFUM Örebro 6 6

27 Jonathan Karlsson 95 Svennevads IF 5 5

28 Pär Englund 77 IF Start 5 5

29 Jakob Nilsson 84 Örebro AIK 5 2 3

30 William Wickholm 98 KFUM Örebro 4 4

31 Jimmy Axelsson 93 Karlslunds IF 4 4

32 Erik Höglund 83 Nature Running 4 4

33 Tomas Bjurström 87 KFUM Örebro 4 4

34 Tommy Sundberg 74 Hällefors LK 4 4

35 Per Carlborg 84 Hagaby GoIF 4 4

36 Björn Engqvist 81 Örebro AIK 3 3
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37 Mathias Viktorsson 82 LK Gränslöst 3 3

38 Fredrik Johnsson 75 Örebro AIK 3 3

39 Viktor Ledström 85 Örebro AIK 2 2

40 Elias Zika 81 IF Start 2 1 1

41 Fredrik Rådström 83 Hällefors LK 2 2

42 Kristofer Björkman 80 Örebro AIK 2 2

43 Fredrik Johnsson 77 Örebro AIK 2 2

44 Erik Jansson 92 Örebro AIK 2 1 1

45 Oskar Arlebo 77 Örebro AIK 2 2

46 Willem Raudsepp 80 Örebro AIK 2 2

47 Anton Bäckman 88 Karlslunds IF 1 1

48 Johan Rundberg 81 Brohyttans IF 1 1

49 Rodney Hundermark 69 IFK Nora 1 1

50 Lukas Asplund 06 KFUM Örebro 1 1

51 Johan Ånger 84 Hällefors LK 1 1

Kvinnor huvudklass Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Liduina van Sitteren 89 Örebro AIK 66 8 5 6 7 6 6 6 5 8 8 5 6

2 Marie Dasler 68 IF Start 54 6 3 4 8 4 6 5 6 5 7

3 Petra Hanaeus 72 IF Start 48 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 7 3 5

4 Therese Fjordäng 88 Vretstorps IF 42 4 2 5 5 5 2 4 3 1 6 5 3

5 Therese Persson 73 Örebro AIK 29 2 1 2 4 3 3 2 3 1 2 2 4 4

6 Antje Wiksten 75 IF Start 18 3 6 4 5

7 Fanny Schulstad 88 KFUM Örebro 18 6 6 6

8 Maria Nagle 76 IF Start 16 3 2 5 6

9 Tuva Svedin 98 Örebro AIK 9 5 4

10 Erica Lech 77 Örebro AIK 8 8

11 Mikaela Kemppi 73 Örebro AIK 7 7

12 Ewa Pettersson 81 Vretstorps IF 7 7

13 Ebba Broms 05 Brevens IF 6 6

14 Kajsa Rosdal 89 IF Start 6 6

15 Malin Sjödin 72 Kumla SF 6 1 1 3 1

16 Josefin Gerdevåg 81 KFUM Örebro 5 5

17 Lotta Lennartsson 69 Karlslunds IF 5 5

18 Kim Semstrand 07 IFK Nora 5 1 1 3

19 Stina Eriksson 03 Karlslunds IF 4 3 1

20 Åsa Höög 71 Kumla SF 4 4

21 Kristalina Smårs 91 Örebro AIK 4 4

22 Ester Skoglund 07 Östansjö SK 4 1 3

23 Julia Johnsson 76 Örebro AIK 4 4
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24 Carina Gustavsson 80 LK Gränslöst 4 2 2

25 Lotta Milton Frykholm 72 Glanshammasr IF 3 3

26 Olivia Hansson 95 Karlslunds IF 3 2 1

27 Elin Vinblad 87 Hagaby 3 3

28 Hanna Fridhamre 77 IFK Nora 2 2

29 Ida Lilja 85 Örebro AIK 2 2

30 Pansy Ståhl 72 IF Start 2 2

31 Annika Sjölund 67 IF Start 2 1 1

32 Anna Karlsson 82 Vretstorps IF 2 2

33 Jenny Dollerup 85 IFK Nora 2 2

34 Maria Lithell 81 Östansjö SK 1 1

35 Nathalie Karlsson 94 Örebro AIK 1 1

36 Jenny Karlsson 83 Östansjö SK 1 1

37 Rose Marie Enmalm 54 IF Start 1 1

Män juniorer (99 - ) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Linus Wedin 07 IF Start 37 7 6 9 9 6

2 William Sallros 10 IFK Nora 24 3 3 8 4 6

3 Sebastian Jönsson 07 Vretstorps IF 21 5 4 5 7

4 Julius Forsell 06 Hällefors LK 19 4 6 4 5

5 Axel Sandberg 00 KFUM Örebro 14 7 7

6 Michael Welday 99 Stocksäters IF 13 6 7

7 Måns Dahlberg 09 IF Start 9 3 6

8 Wilhelm Bergentz 02 KFUM Örebro 9 9

9 Noha Olsson 02 KFUM Örebro 8 8

10 Lukas Asplund 06 KFUM Örebro 8 8

11 Edvin Halldin 06 KFUM Örebro 7 7

12 Linus Rylander 03 Vintrosa IS 7 7

13 Sixten Österman 08 Karlslunds IF 7 7

14 Thure Nilsson 08 Vretstorps IF 7 5 2

15 Hugo Örn 04 IF Start 7 7

16 Viggo Olsson 06 KFUM Örebro 7 7

17 Vide Källman 05 Östansjö SK 6 6

18 Anton Eklind 05 KFUM Örebro 6 6

19 Filip Öhrn 99 IF Start 5 5

20 Emil Larsson 04 OK Tisaren 5 5

21 Isak Ljungström 05 Vretstorps IF 4 4

22 Hampus Östring 08 KFUM Örebro 3 3

23 Svante Jorstig 08 KFUM Örebro 3 3

24 Albin Wallgren 07 Åsbro GoIF 3 3
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25 August Grek 10 KFUM Örebro 3 3

26 Josef Stenius 12 LK Gränslöst 1 1

Män seniorer (87 - 98) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Oskar Hansson 97 KFUM Örebro 67 8 7 6 6 6 5 7 3 3 8 8 5 6

2 Johan Ingjald 87 IF Start 58 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 7 7 4 4

3 Jonathan Kandelin 90 Örebro AIK 46 5 6 7 6 2 9 6 5

4 Karl Kind 90 Örebro AIK 39 4 4 4 1 3 3 6 2 5 6 2

5 Simon Sveder 91 Hällefors LK 22 7 9 6

6 David Klasson 89 LK Gränslöst 21 7 5 9

7 David Karlsson 90 Östansjö SK 21 2 1 5 1 1 4 5 1 1

8 Jonas Nilsson 92 Örebro AIK 21 7 7 7

9 David Berg 87 IF Start 16 6 8 2

10 Oskar Larsson 90 Örebro AIK 15 6 9

11 Patrik Jansson 92 Örebro AIK 15 7 8

12 Filip Tångström 88 Kumla SF 12 2 3 3 1 3

13 Robin Skoglund 92 IFK Nora 10 4 6

14 William Wickholm 98 KFUM Örebro 9 9

15 Janne Werner 88 Almby IK 9 5 4

16 Erik Jansson 92 Örebro AIK 9 5 4

17 Håkan Palm 89 Östansjö SK 9 6 2 1

18 Jimmy Axelsson 93 Karlslunds IF 7 7

19 Jonathan Karlsson 95 Svennevads IF 7 7

20 Lars Drageryd 89 KFUM Örebro 7 7

21 Tim Sundström 89 KFUM Örebro 7 7

22 Martin Regborn 92 KFUM Örebro 7 7

23 Tomas Bjurström 87 KFUM Örebro 6 6

24 Per Karlsson 98 Svennevads IF 5 5

25 Erik Falkenström 89 Vretstorps IF 5 5

26 Anton Bäckman 88 Karlslunds IF 4 4

27 Markus Hewardt 88 Kumla SF 4 4

28 Daniel Eriksson 89 IF Start 4 3 1

29 Jesper Ström 91 Kumla SF 4 4

30 Jacob Halvarsson 88 Örebro AIK 4 4

31 Viktor Wikdahl 88 Örebro AIK 3 3

32 Erik Rysén 87 Brevens IF 3 3

33 Johan Wannerth 91 Vintrosa IS 3 3

34 Johan Alfredsson 92 Karlslunds IF 3 3

35 Tomas Kåregren 89 Örebro AIK 2 2

36 Pontus Lundgren 91 Åsbro GoIF 2 2
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37 Edvin Larsson 95 Örebro AIK 1 1

Män 35 (82 - 86) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Per Arvidsson 86 IF Start 78 9 7 7 9 7 9 7 7 9 7

2 Martin Duberg 85 Örebro AIK 43 6 6 6 4 4 5 7 5

3 Tobias Forsell 83 Hällefors LK 31 4 4 3 6 3 2 3 6

4 Mattias Nätterlund 86 IF Start 30 7 6 8 9

5 Björn Skogsdahl 86 Vretstorps IF 26 3 7 4 7 5

6 Jakob Nilsson 84 Örebro AIK 24 5 7 6 6

7 Johan Fredriksson 84 Örebro AIK 24 6 5 2 5 2 4

8 Jonas Brännmyr 86 Nature Running 23 4 4 3 6 6

9 Björn Eriksson 86 Örebro AIK 21 5 8 5 3

10 Joel Redeskog 86 Kumla SF 19 3 6 3 7

11 Mathias Viktorsson 82 LK Gränslöst 16 7 6 3

12 Daniel Wärnelid 83 Örebro AIK 16 7 5 4

13 Andreas Ingberg 82 Örebro AIK 15 8 7

14 Viktor Ledström 85 Örebro AIK 14 7 4 3

15 Gustav Grek 82 Örebro AIK 13 8 5

16 Martin Nilsson 84 IFK Nora 11 1 3 1 1 5

17 Håkan Andersson 82 KFUM Örebro 10 5 5

18 Robert Vestman 82 Almby IK 9 6 3

19 Johan Ånger 84 Hällefors LK 8 8

20 Fredrik Rådström 83 Hällefors LK 7 7

21 Erik Höglund 83 Nature Running 6 6

22 Jonas Helgesson 84 Örebro AIK 6 6

23 Per Malm 84 Örebro AIK 6 3 3

24 Per Carlborg 84 Hagaby GoIF 6 6

25 Andreas Janegren 86 OK Tisaren 5 5

26 Rickard Dahlgren 84 Örebro AIK 5 2 3

27 Kevin Blankstedt 86 Örebro AIK 5 4 1

28 Erik Nilsson 85 Örebro AIK 4 4

29 Rihards Darzins 86 Almby IK 4 4

30 Mikael Vestergård 82 Almby IK 3 3

31 Eric Nilsson 84 Vretstorps IF 3 3

32 Stefan Gustafsson 86 Örebro AIK 2 2

33 Anders Eklöv 82 Örebro AIK 1 1

Män 40 (77 - 81) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Andreas Adolfsson 77 Åsbro GoIF 64 7 4 7 8 6 7 3 9 7 6

2 Roger Elimä 78 Örebro AIK 55 4 6 3 6 6 4 4 8 9 4 4
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3 Pär Englund 77 IF Start 35 8 6 9 7 5

4 Claes Nilsson 77 Vretstorps IF 35 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 5

5 Fredrik Fjordäng 79 Vretstorps IF 31 3 5 2 5 2 2 7 2 3

6 Elias Zika 81 IF Start 24 9 9 6

7 Jonas Janegren 79 IF Start 22 6 4 7 4 1

8 Björn Engqvist 81 Örebro AIK 19 7 7 5

9 Björn Karlsson 81 Åsbro GoIF 14 2 5 7

10 Jon Eriksson 80 Laxå OK 14 2 1 3 6 1 1

11 Fredrik Johnsson 77 Örebro AIK 13 7 6

12 Mikael Jacobsson 81 Vretstorps IF 12 1 3 5 1 2

13 Micael Waldenborg 81 Örebro AIK 11 5 6

14 Kristofer Björkman 80 Örebro AIK 11 6 5

15 Fredrik Zeitelberg 78 Örebro AIK 11 5 6

16 Per Eklöf 81 IFK Nora 11 7 4

17 Jonas Svensson 78 Örebro AIK 9 5 4

18 Stefan Sager 77 Örebro AIK 8 3 5

19 Markus Liljenroth 79 Örebro AIK 8 8

20 Johan Rundberg 81 Brohyttans IF 7 7

21 Erik Malm 78 Karlslunds IF 7 7

22 Oskar Arlebo 77 Örebro AIK 7 7

23 Willem Raudsepp 80 Örebro AIK 7 7

24 Daniel Linder 78 Örebro AIK 6 6

25 Thomas Stenius 79 LK Gränslöst 6 6

26 David Hedlund 80 Örebro AIK 5 5

27 Erik Andersson 78 Storådalens SK 4 3 1

28 Andrew Lowry 79 Örebro AIK 3 3

29 Danuil Pettersson 78 Hällefors LK 3 3

30 Mikael Norgren 78 Karlslunds IF 2 2

31 Jesper Zakrisson 80 Örebro AIK 1 1

32 Mikael Larsson 80 Karlslunds IF 1 1

Män 45 (72 - 76) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Tommy Theoren 72 IF Start 74 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 8 8 7

2 Johan Svanholm 76 Örebro AIK 61 7 6 7 8 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 6

3 Rickard Bergström 76 Örebro AIK 59 4 6 7 6 6 6 4 6 4 7 7

4 Dan Bäck 75 Kumla SF 30 3 5 4 4 4 3 7

5 Tony Ehrnström 75 IF Start 27 8 4 5 4 6

6 Edmund Kurt 73 Örebro AIK 25 5 6 3 5 6

7 Fredrik Johnsson 75 Örebro AIK 24 8 7 9

8 Erik Anfält 76 Örebro AIK 16 7 9
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9 Tommy Sundberg 74 Hällefors LK 16 7 9

10 Daniel Borg 74 IFK Nora 16 1 3 3 4 1 4

11 Mattias Larsson 72 Östansjö SK 14 5 1 2 2 3 1

12 Jonas Färnstrand 73 Örebro AIK 13 2 3 3 2 3

13 Fredrik Liljeholm 76 Vretstorps IF 12 6 6

14 Peter Welander 75 Örebro AIK 11 3 3 5

15 Arturs Steinbergs 74 Glanshammars IF 9 9

16 Per Källman 72 Östansjö SK 8 5 3

17 Mikael Sandberg 75 Örebro AIK 8 4 3 1

18 Peter Svedin 74 Örebro AIK 7 7

19 Jonas Fridberg 73 Örebro AIK 6 6

20 Ulf Lekeborn 74 Storådalens SK 6 6

21 Martin Lundvall 76 Karlslunds IF 5 5

22 Torbjörn Oskarsson 73 Vretstorps IF 5 5

23 Joacim Nilsson 73 IFK Nora 5 5

24 Bertil Sundin 72 Örebro AIK 5 5

25 Anders Johansson 72 Kvismaredalens IF 4 4

26 David Klingenhoff 74 Örebro AIK 4 3 1

27 Erik Hammarström 75 Örebro AIK 3 3

28 Anders Gustavsson 74 Örebro AIK 3 1 2

29 Daniel Broms 76 Brevens IF 2 2

30 Andreas Björk 75 Pålsboda GoIF 2 2

31 Fredrik Holm 73 Örebro AIK 2 1 1

32 Peter Berglez 73 IF Start 1 1

33 Mathias Lundberg 74 Örebro AIK 1 1

Män 50 (67 - 71) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Rodney Hundermark 69 IFK Nora 76 7 7 7 7 9 7 7 9 9 7 1

2 Peter Ström 70 Kumla SF 68 8 5 7 8 5 5 6 7 6 8 6 7

3 Daniel Öst 68 Östansjö SK 41 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 8 3

4 Tomas Karlsson 70 Vretstorps IF 38 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 4

5 Fredrik Hartman 68 Örebro AIK 37 4 5 4 6 5 8 5

6 Peter Törnqvist 69 Östansjö SK 35 7 6 6 6 4 6

7 Magnus Mossberg 71 IFK Nora 25 9 7 9

8 Andreas Österlund 71 Vretstorps IF 22 5 5 7 5

9 Jimmy Glinnerås 71 Örebro AIK 21 3 3 4 1 3 4 1 2

10 Patrik Karpaty 67 Örebro AIK 18 6 7 5

11 Thomas Galmén 71 Örebro AIK 16 6 6 4

12 Thomas Söderkvist 68 Kumla SF 14 3 1 1 5 1 3

13 Lars-Erik Almberg 69 Glanshammars IF 13 7 6
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14 Magnus Liljerås 68 Östansjö SK 13 3 5 5

15 Jonas Ahlsson 70 Kumla SF 13 3 2 4 1 3

16 Kent Johansson 68 Östansjö SK 12 2 3 2 5

17 Peter Sparrow 68 Örebro AIK 10 3 3 3 1

18 Anders Semstrand 71 IFK Nora 10 1 2 3 3 1

19 Fredrik Sandberg 67 IFK Nora 9 3 6

20 Jesper Damström 70 Örebro AIK 7 7

21 Christer Gustavsson 69 Hällefors LK 7 7

22 Stefan Frykholm 71 Glanshammars IF 6 6

23 Rickard Ahlberg 70 Örebro AIK 6 6

24 Ulf Carlsson 67 IFK Nora 5 2 3

25 Anders Malmskär 67 Östansjö SK 5 3 2

26 Patrik Swens 71 Örebro AIK 4 4

27 Joakim Dahlberg 69 Almby IK 3 3

28 Peter Andersson 69 IFK Nora 3 3

29 Mats Ericsson 69 IFK Nora 3 3

30 Greger Kammerland 68 IFK Nora 3 3

31 Kennet Oskarsson 70 Vretstorps IF 3 3

32 Robert Johansson 68 Karlslunds IF 2 2

33 Eric Andersson 70 Örebro AIK 2 2

34 Magnus Åkesson 71 Örebro AIK 1 1

35 Mattias Nilsson 71 IF Start 1 1

36 Jan Karlsson 68 Örebro AIK 1 1

Män 55 (62 - 66) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Mikael Hansson 63 IF Start 77 8 7 6 9 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 9

2 Roger Sköldkvist 65 IF Start 66 7 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 7 8 7

3 Lars Karlsson 64 Östansjö SK 59 5 5 5 7 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 7 6 7

4 Lars Lundegård 65 KFUM Örebro 31 9 7 6 9

5 Torbjörn Persson 63 Östansjö SK 14 5 4 5

6 Michael Schweidenbach 66 IFK Nora 12 6 6

7 Sören Forsberg 63 Örebro AIK 9 9

8 Stefan Skytt 63 Östansjö SK 9 5 4

9 Klas Flygare 65 Glanshammars IF 8 8

10 Göran Fagerström 65 Brevens IF 7 7

11 Lars-Åke Letskog 62 Åsbro GoIF 6 6

12 Stig Jonsson 62 Laxå OK 6 6

13 Anders Edlund 64 Östansjö SK 4 4

14 Per Brehmer 66 Örebro AIK 4 4

15 Arne Hildingsson 66 Östansjö SK 3 3
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Män 60 (57 - 61) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Torbjörn Sjölander 61 Örebro AIK 76 9 7 8 7 7 7 7 9 7 7 8

2 Peter Grönlund 60 IFK Nora 47 7 9 7 6 9 9

3 Joakim Oskarsson 61 IFK Nora 41 6 6 7 8 7 7

4 Alf Ekblad 57 Brevens IF 21 8 6 7

5 Göte Pettersson 57 Örebro AIK 13 7 6

6 Tord Blücher 58 Storådalens SK 8 8

7 Anders Mogren 57 Åsbro GoIF 6 6

8 Iradj Nikban 60 Örebro AIK 6 6

9 Jonny Larsson 61 Östansjö  SK 6 6

10 Lars Öhrman 60 Brevens IF 5 5

Män 65 (52 - 56) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Hans Backström 53 Östansjö SK 78 9 7 7 9 7 7 9 7 9 7 7

2 Per Börjesson 54 Östansjö SK 74 8 6 6 8 6 8 7 7 7 8 9 6 4

3 Ove Karasiak 53 Åsbro GoIF 64 6 5 5 6 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 8 4 6

4 Thomas Lindström 55 Åsbro GoIF 58 7 7 6 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 5

5 Peter Comét 56 IFK Nora 33 5 2 4 5 4 4 6 3

6 Thomas Johansson 53 Örebro AIK 7 4 3

7 Dag Rydén 53 Östansjö SK 3 3

8 Sivert Lignell 53 IF Start 3 3

Män 70 (47 - 51) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Bo Persson 48 Almby IK 71 7 9 7 7 9 7 9 9 7

2 Eric Malm 49 IFK Nora 70 6 7 5 7 7 6 7 7 6 7 7 8 7

3 Bengt Nilsson 49 Östansjö SK 63 7 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 7 6 6 7 6

4 Roger Adolfsson 47 Åsbro GoIF 25 9 8 8

5 Ronny Andersson 51 Östansjö SK 8 8

6 Anders Jansson 47 Storådalens SK 8 8

7 Mats Stenmark 50 IF Start 6 6

8 Åke Mossberg 50 IFK Nora 5 5

Män 75 (42 - 46) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Sven-Olov Dahlgren 44 Kopparbergs IF 72 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 7 6

2 Sven-Olof Olofsson 46 Östansjö SK 36 9 9 9 9

3 Ola Lindstrand 45 IF Start 15 8 7

4 Gösta Carlsson 44 KFUM Örebro 15 8 7

Män 80 (37 - 41) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627
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1 Arne Evertsson 41 Storådalens SK 65 9 9 7 7 9 7 8 9

2 Samuel Eriksson 38 Brohyttans IF 26 6 7 6 7

3 Anders Källman 37 Östansjö SK 9 9

Kvinnor juniorer (99 - ) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Kim Semstrand 07 IFK Nora 51 6 7 7 7 8 9 7

2 Jenny Hoaas Jacobsson 07 Vretstorps IF 20 4 6 4 6

3 Ester Skoglund 07 Östansjö SK 18 9 9

4 Stina Eriksson 03 Karlslunds IF 16 7 9

5 Solveig Börjel 00 Hjulsjö LK 8 8

6 Miranda Jönsson 10 Vretstorps IF 8 5 3

7 Ebba Broms 05 Brevens IF 7 7

8 Alva Galmén 01 Örebro AIK 7 7

9 Tuva Frih 07 Åsbro GoIF 7 7

10 Junia Forsell 09 Hällefors LK 6 6

11 Tilde Söderberg Lager 06 KFUM Örebro 6 6

12 Alice Åström 10 Nature Running 5 5

13 Wera Falk 06 KFUM Örebro 5 5

Kvinnor seniorer (87 - 98) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Liduina van Sitteren 89 Örebro AIK 78 9 7 7 9 7 7 7 6 9 9 6 7

2 Therese Fjordäng 88 Vretstorps IF 73 8 6 6 9 7 7 8 6 6 4 4 8 8 6

3 Olivia Hansson 95 Karlslunds IF 32 7 6 6 5 1 7

4 Aila Nilsson 93 Örebro AIK 20 6 5 5 4

5 Elin Andersson 90 Kumla SF 17 5 2 1 4 5

6 Fanny Schulstad 88 KFUM Örebro 14 7 7

7 Tuva Svedin 98 Örebro AIK 11 6 5

8 Nathalie Karlsson 94 Örebro AIK 9 6 3

9 Fanny Schulstad 88 KFUM Örebro 7 7

10 Kajsa Rosdal 89 IF Start 7 7

11 Patricia Hewardt 90 Kumla SF 5 5

12 Elin Vinblad 87 Hagaby GoIF 5 5

13 Kristalina Smårs 91 Örebro AIK 5 5

14 Lina Palm 90 Östansjö SK 4 4

15 Benita Månsson 90 Hagaby GoIF 3 3

16 Elin Österman 92 IF Start 3 3

17 Lovisa Eklöf 91 Hagaby GoIF 2 2

 

Kvinnor 35 (82 - 86) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Anna Karlsson 82 Vretstorps IF 72 9 6 7 8 6 7 9 9 5 6
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2 Magda Costysson 84 Vretstorps IF 53 7 9 3 6 4 6 6 7 2 3

3 Jenny Karlsson 83 Östansjö SK 29 4 6 7 8 4

4 Fanny Forsell 85 Hällefors LK 22 5 4 6 7

5 Anna Janegren 82 IF Start 20 7 7 6

6 Jenny Dollerup 85 IFK Nora 20 6 7 7

7 Maria Åström 86 Nature Running 17 6 2 4 5

8 Marit Nilsson 82 IFK Nora 16 9 7

9 Sofia Oskarsson 83 IFK Nora 14 5 6 3

10 Emelie Andersson 85 Vretstorps IF 13 5 8

11 Caroline Högrud 84 Vretstorps IF 10 5 5

12 Ida Lilja 85 Örebro AIK 7 7

13 Diana Asad 83 Karlslunds IF 7 7

14 Sofie Yngström 85 Hagaby GoIF 7 7

15 Jessica Jansson 82 Vretstorps IF 4 4

Kvinnor 40 (77 - 81) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Hanna Fridhamre 77 IFK Nora 72 6 9 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 8 9 6 7

2 Maria Lithell 81 Östansjö SK 70 8 5 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 9 4

3 Lina Johansson 81 Vretstorps IF 19 7 6 6

4 Maria Skoglund 77 Östansjö SK 16 6 7 3

5 Carina Gustavsson 80 LK Gränslöst 14 7 7

6 Lisa Hjalmarsson 79 Örebro AIK 10 5 5

7 Ewa Pettersson 81 Vretstorps IF 9 9

8 Erica Lech 77 Örebro AIK 9 9

9 Sandra Almer Carlsson 81 IFK Nora 8 8

10 Josefin Gerdevåg 81 KFUM Örebro 7 7

11 Jenny-Ann Ehrling 80 Örebro AIK 6 6

12 Maria Tulbure 81 Pålsboda GoIF 5 5

13 Katrin Skoglund 80 Örebro AIK 5 5

14 Linnea Nilsson 81 Östansjö SK 4 4

15 Elin Larsson 79 IFK Nora 4 4

16 Linda Stenius 81 LK Gränslöst 3 3

Kvinnor 45 (72 - 76) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Petra Hanaeus 72 IF Start 75 9 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 9 7 7

2 Therese Persson 73 Örebro AIK 66 7 6 6 7 5 7 6 7 6 6 7 7 6

3 Malin Sjödin 72 Kumla SF 46 6 5 4 6 5 4 6 6 4

4 Antje Wiksten 75 IF Start 36 8 8 6 9 5

5 Maria Nagle 76 IF Start 34 6 6 5 9 8

6 Pansy Ståhl 72 IF Start 19 3 5 2 4 5
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7 Mikaela Kemppi 73 Örebro AIK 9 9

8 Karin Karlsson 76 Örebro AIK 9 4 3 2

9 Julia Johnsson 76 Örebro AIK 8 8

10 Monika Forslund 74 IFK Nora 8 2 6

11 Melina Römhild-Sen 76 IFK Nora 7 5 2

12 Lotta Milton Frykholm 72 Glanshammars IF 6 6

13 Sara Bronner 73 Örebro AIK 5 5

14 Jenny Parling 76 Örebro AIK 4 4

15 Marie Österling 76 IF Start 3 3

16 Karin Hardell 75 Örebro AIK 3 3

17 Eva Grandestedt 74 Örebro AIK 3 3

18 Tina Karlsson 73 Vretstorps IF 1 1

19 Anna Hilmersson 76 Örebro AIK 1 1

Kvinnor 50 (67 - 71) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Marie Dasler 68 IF Start 77 9 7 7 9 6 7 7 9 7 9

2 Annika Sjölund 67 IF Start 72 8 5 6 8 5 6 6 7 7 5 5 6 8 9 7

3 Kerstin Liljerås 67 Östansjö SK 21 6 8 7

4 Catrine Andersson 69 Örebro AIK 12 6 6

5 Maria Larsson 69 Hällefors LK 8 8

6 Lotta Lennartsson 69 Karlslunds IF 7 7

7 Åsa Höög 71 Kumla SF 7 7

Kvinnor 55 (62 - 66) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Åsa Hansson 66 Brohyttans IF 37 7 7 9 7 7

2 Tina Forsberg 66 Storådalens SK 24 8 7 9

3 Helene Nilsson 66 IF Start 9 9

Kvinnor 60 (57 - 61) 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Leila Toivonen 61 Storådalens SK 27 9 9 9

Kvinnor 65 (52 - 56) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Ljiljana Persson 53 Almby IK 76 7 9 7 7 8 7 7 7 8 9 5

2 Rose Marie Enmalm 54 IF Start 39 7 7 9 9 7

3 Susanne Malmqvist 52 IF Start 6 6

Kvinnor 70 (47 - 51) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Ann-Britt Eriksson 49 IF Start 9 9

Kvinnor 75 (42 - 46) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627



Närkes Långloppscup 2021

1 Birgitta Jansson 42 Storådalens SK 43 9 9 9 7 9

2 Catharina Wahlstedt 44 IF Start 30 8 8 7 7

Kvinnor 80 (37 - 41) Summa 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 192021222324252627

1 Ingegerd Eklund 41 Brohyttans IF 46 9 7 7 7 7 9


